67160046230900000001 Phone No  08041531916, 08023613918,  / NA
Client Type  Corporate E-mail/Fax  help@compositeinsurance.in,

help@compositeinsurance.in

Premium(`) GST(`) Total(`) Total:(` in words) Receipt No. & Date

202,505          36,450      2,38,955 RUPEES TWO LAC
THIRTY-EIGHT
THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE
ONLY

67160081240000000406 - 30/04/24

Details of the Insured covered under the policy:

Sl. No.
No of Persons Guarantee Limit per person Total Guarantee Amount

1 578 4000000 202505455

Sl.No Cadre

1 Narayana Institute of Cardiac Science,Bangalore Health City 38 EMPS RS.60000000